
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the quarter ending December 31, 2024

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster

Agency/Entity

:

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Organization Code (UACS) :16 008 0300001

:

Department

Professional Regulation Commission

:

:

Regional Office - IOperating Unit

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

No.
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Funding Source

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,012,231.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,012,231.22 0.00 2,012,231.220.000.00 2,012,231.220.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesPRC-CO-2023-03-0051 2023-03-17

102101 0.00 331,230.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00331,230.66 0.00 0.00331,230.660.00 331,230.660.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesR.A. No. 119362 2024-02-01

Sub-TotaL 0.00 331,230.66 0.00 2,012,231.22 2,343,461.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 331,230.66 0.00 2,343,461.882,012,231.22

D. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office(Prior Year)

PRC-CO-2024-03-0061 21-Mar-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(2,012,231.22)0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) (2,012,231.22)

PRC-CO-2024-09-0362 19-Sep-2024 Contingent Fund 102402 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,171,000.000.00 2,171,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,171,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,171,000.00

PRC-CO-2024-10-0523 02-Oct-2024 Contingent Fund 102402 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,725,452.690.00 3,725,452.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,725,452.69 0.00 0.00 3,725,452.69

Sub-Total 0.00 5,896,452.69 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 3,884,221.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,896,452.69 0.00 3,884,221.47(2,012,231.22)

0.00 6,227,683.35 0.00 0.00 6,227,683.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,227,683.350.000.000.00 6,227,683.35Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.000.00 331,230.66 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 331,230.660.00 0.00 331,230.66331,230.66

Contingent Fund 102402 0.00 0.000.00 5,896,452.69 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 5,896,452.690.00 0.00 5,896,452.695,896,452.69
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